operations purposes, nor are they indicative of the future financial position or
results of operations. The unaudited proforma consolidated statements of
operations do not include potential cost savings from operating efficiencies or
synergies that may result from the acquisition.

   5

   NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP. and SUBSIDIARIES

   UNAUDITED PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   For the Year Ended December 31, 2003

Edgar Filing: NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP - Form 8-K/A

5

   Proforma   Proforma
   NHTC   MarketVision   Adjustments   Combined
   ------------   ------------   -------------   ------------
   (Note 1)   (Note 2)   (Note 3)   (Note 4)

Net sales   $ 62,885,830   1,839,282   (1,839,282)   $ 62,885,830
Cost of sales   12,524,826   --   (1,839,282)   10,685,544
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Gross profit   50,361,004   1,839,282   --   52,200,286

Operating expenses:
   Distributor commissions   27,095,921   --   --   27,095,921
   Selling, general and administrative expenses   16,741,213   1,159,934   800,000   18,701,147
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total operating expenses   43,837,134   1,159,934   800,000   45,797,068
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Income from operations   6,523,870   679,348   (800,000)   6,403,218

Other income (expense):
   Loss on foreign exchange   (77,280)   --   --   (77,280)
   Other income   139,156   --   --   139,156
   Interest income (expense), net   (62,996)   2,516   (65,000)   (125,480)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total other income (expense)   (1,120)   2,516   (65,000)   (63,604)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Income from continuing operations before
taxes and minority interest   6,522,750   681,864   (865,000)   6,339,614
   Income tax provision   (860,000)   --   (12,000)   (872,000)
   Minority interest, net of taxes   (284,210)   --   --   (284,210)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------

Net income   5,378,540   681,864   (877,000)   5,183,404
   Preferred stock dividends   810   --   --   810
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Net income to common shareholders   $  5,377,730   681,864   (877,000)   $  5,182,594
   ============   ============   ============   ============

Basic income per common share:
   Net income to common shareholders   $   1.17   $   0.98
   ============   ============
   Basic weighted common shares used   4,609,296   690,000   5,299,296
   ============   ============   ============

Diluted income per common share:
   Net income to common shareholders   $   0.95   $   0.81
   ============   ============
   Diluted weighted common shares used   5,688,099   690,000   6,378,099
   ============   ============   ============

   See Notes to Unaudited Proforma Consolidated Statements of Operations

   6

   NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP. and SUBSIDIARIES

   UNAUDITED PROFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   For the Three Months Ended March 31, 2004

Edgar Filing: NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP - Form 8-K/A

6

   Proforma   Proforma
   NHTC   MarketVision   Adjustments   Combined
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   (Note 1)   (Note 2)   (Note 3)   (Note 4)

Net sales   $ 38,435,209   579,159   (579,159)   $ 38,435,209
Cost of sales   7,928,128   --   (579,159)   7,348,969
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Gross profit   30,507,081   579,159   --   31,086,240

Operating expenses:
   Distributor commissions   20,204,655   --   --   20,204,655
   Selling, general and administrative expenses   6,473,164   199,363   200,000   6,872,527
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total operating expenses   26,677,819   199,363   200,000   27,077,182
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Income from operations   3,829,262   379,796   (200,000)   4,009,058

Other income (expense):
   Loss on foreign exchange   (8,868)   --   --   (8,868)
   Other income   168,583   --   --   168,583
   Interest income (expense), net   (913)   153   (4,000)   (4,760)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
   Total other income (expense)   158,802   153   (4,000)   154,955
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------

Income from continuing operations before
taxes and minority interest   3,988,064   379,949   (204,000)   4,164,013
   Income tax provision   (797,613)   --   (75,000)   (872,613)
   Minority interest, net of taxes   (79,724)   --   --   (79,724)
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------

Net income   3,110,727   379,949   (279,000)   3,211,676
   Preferred stock dividends   --   --   --   --
   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Net income to common shareholders   $  3,110,727   379,949   (279,000)   $  3,211,676
   ============   ============   ============   ============

Basic income per common share:
   Net income to common shareholders   $   0.67   $   0.60
   ============   ============
   Basic weighted common shares used   4,667,288   682,418   5,349,706
   ============   ============   ============

Diluted income per common share:
   Net income to common shareholders   $   0.53   $   0.49
   ============   ============
   Diluted weighted common shares used   5,909,383   682,418   6,591,801
   ============   ============   ============

   See Notes to Unaudited Proforma Consolidated Statements of Operations

   7

   Notes to Unaudited Proforma Consolidated Statements of Operations

Edgar Filing: NATURAL HEALTH TRENDS CORP - Form 8-K/A

7

Note 1.  The Consolidated Statements of Operations for Natural Health Trends
Corp. and Subsidiaries include the results of operations as reflected in the
Company's Annual Report on Form 10-KSB for the year ended December 31, 2003 and